Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
35mm
44
m
m
Spot antivol à LED avec entraxe réduit - fixation arrière ou façade
RÉFÉRENCES
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES

PART NUMBERS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Part Number Designation
07.VR.AC.5W.BC/2 Antitheft LED spot COB 220V 5W / reduced thickness - Warm white
07.VR.VERRE Vandal resistant protection glass EN81/71
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
ACCESSORIES
5W220V Warm white
100/
150mm
Back side
fixing
Front side
fixing
Inox, White
Warm White
Power 5W
Color temperature 2700K
Number of Lumen 430LM
100mm 150mm
 Vandal resistant protection glass compliant to EN81-71 (available in option)
 Flange for the antitheft LED spot
 Diameters : 100mm or 150mm
 Back side fixing : with fixing claw or fixing spring
 Front fixing : with screws
 Colors : Inox, White
 Antitheft LED spot COB 230VAC with
reduced thickness (35mm) and external driver
 Perfect for false ceilings
 Power 5W
 Colors: Warm White or Natural White
 2 possible ways of fixing : Backside fixing with
 claw ; Front fixing by screws
 Diffusion angle: 60°
 Protection classification IP20
35mm
44
m
m
Front fixing
Back Fixing
Antitheft
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06514 CARROS CEDEX
WECO FRANCE
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr
Site internet : www.wecofrance.fr
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD